
Subject: RE: Mosaics ETA
From: Esteban Torres <esteban@axiomcm.com>
Date: 02/12/2018 01:12 PM
To: Bill Cody <bill.cody@lacity.org>, Arturo <arturo@lani.org>, Austin Kano
<austin.kano@lacity.org>, Misty Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>
CC: Rodolfo Martell <rodolfo.martell@lacity.org>, Angie Torres
<angie@axiomcm.com>, Serenity Torres <serenity@axiomcm.com>

Good afternoon Bill,

Axiom Group is looking forward to the installation of the mosaics, as soon as we receive
approval from Austin and LANI to proceed with the change order work.  I anticipate that
you will be hearing from Austin soon.

Esteban Torres
200 N. San Fernando Road, Suite 314
Los Angeles, CA 90031
o :  323-612-6343 | f  :  323-612-6386 | c  :  626-235-8866
www.axiomcmgc.com | esteban@axiomcm.com

From: Bill Cody [mailto:bill.cody@lacity.org]
Sent: Monday, February 12, 2018 11:48 AM
To: Arturo <arturo@lani.org>; Austin Kano <austin.kano@lacity.org>; Misty Iwatsu
<mistyli@aol.com>; Esteban Torres <esteban@axiomcm.com>
Subject: Mosaics ETA

Hi everyone,

Where are we with getting the Mosaics installed? It would be nice to get this done very soon. Please
let me know the status. 

Thanks,

--
Bill Cody
Field Deputy CD1 - Highland Park and Mt. Washington
bill.cody@lacity.org
323-558-1538
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